GLASSHOUSE CHRISTIAN COL LFGF

GLASSHOUSE

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

CALOUNDRA BUS RUN AS AT 21/08/2017

The bus service for 2017 will be $33 per family per week. Please ensure your children are
on the Bus Roll. Any further queries please contact Admin 5439 0033

MORNING RUN AFTERNOON RUN
Cnr Caloundra Rd 7:15AM Leaves College 3:05PM
Stradbroke Dr
Coora Cres 7:20AM Landsborough Station 3:15PM
On Nicklin Way
Nicklin Way Wutulla 7:22AM Ettamogah — near paintball | 3:20PM
Shopping Centre sign on Frizzo Rd
Regatta Boulevard 7:26AM Dixon Rd 3:35PM
& Spinnaker Bvd
Brightwater Blv & 7:35AM Brightwater Blv & Holloway | 3:47PM
Holloway Street St
Dixon Road 7:45AM Regatta Boulevard Opposite | 3:52PM
Cnr Spinnaker Bvd
Ettamogah-PignattaRd | 7:50AM Nicklin Way , Wutulla 4:05PM
& Greenhaven Dr Shopping Village
Landsborough Station | 8:05 AM Woolworths Bowman Rd 4:07PM
Bus Stop
Arrive GCC 8:15AM Return GCC 4:40PM

Updated 21 August 2017



